
HURON TIGERS BOYS SOCCER 

2021 SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday Aug 13, 2021 Brandon Valley Tiger Stadium JV4:00/V6:00 

Friday Aug 20, 2021 Sturgis (V only) Tiger Stadium 6:00 pm 

Saturday Aug 21, 2021 Spearfish (V only) Tiger Stadium 12:00 pm 

Tuesday Aug 24, 2021 JVC (V only) Tiger Stadium 6:00 pm 

Tuesday Aug 31, 2021 Aberdeen Central Tiger Stadium JV4:00/V6:00 

Tuesday Sept 7, 2021 Brookings Brookings V4:00/JV6:00 

Saturday Sept 11, 2021 Mitchell Mitchell JV11:00/V1:00 

Tuesday Sept 14, 2021 Yankton Tiger Stadium JV4:00/V6:00 

Thursday Sept 16, 2021 Jefferson Sioux Falls V4:00/JV6:00 

Tuesday Sept 21, 2021 O’Gorman (SN) Tiger Stadium JV4:00/V6:00 

Thursday Sept 23, 2021 Watertown Watertown V4:00/JV6:00 

Tuesday Sept 28, 2021 Pierre Pierre V4:00/JV6:00 

Thursday Sept 30, 2021 Harrisburg Harrisburg V5:00/JV7:00 

Tuesday Oct 5, 2021 Playoffs – First Round TBD – highest seed TBD 

Saturday Oct 9, 2021 Playoffs – Quarterfinals TBD – highest seed TBD 

Tuesday Oct 12, 2021 Playoffs - Semifinals TBD – highest seed TBD 

Saturday Oct 16, 2021 Championship Game Howard Wood SF TBD 

Tuesday Oct 19, 2021 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:00 pm 

Thursday May 12, 2022 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 5:00 pm 

First allowable practice: August 2, 2021 Updated: April, 2021 

Head Boys: Leah Branaugh Asst: Nway Kyaw (NeMo), Pywe Der, 

Kler Hae 


